
KOERU SK HEIDETE 3-VÕISTLUS
28.09.2003 Koeru KK staadion

MEHED

KOLMEVÕISTLUS punktid kuul ketas oda
1 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi MG 1893 12.93 40.97 47.09
2 Urmo Lepamets 21.02.1984 Ambla v 1776 12.97 29.69 54.37
3 Tanel Grauberg 21.03.1987 Koeru 1762 10.79 29.79 55.38
4 Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 1625 12.88 36.32 35.37
5 Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 Paide G 1513 11.62 38.44 29.84
6 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 1458 10.18 34.82 37.22
7 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 1371 9.49 34.20 34.87
8 Tõnn Talvik 13.10.1988 Koeru KK 1365 10.19 28.12 40.57
9 Meelis Matkamäe 14.09.1985 Aravete KK 1346 9.53 28.13 41.28

10 Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 1306 10.04 37.02 23.91
11 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1985 Koeru KK 1303 9.42 29.48 36.93
12 Alo Jürgen 6.01.1989 Koeru KK 1269 8.56 27.80 40.38
13 Raido Rohi 14.06.1977 Ambla v 1263 8,68 24.05 44.49
14 Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru KK 1170 8.48 23.57 39.60
15 Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru KK 978 7.47 26.05 26.88
16 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 621 6.05 20.62 14.23

KUULITÕUGE kg
1 Urmo Lepamets 21.02.1984 Ambla v 12.97 6
2 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi MG 12.93 6
3 Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 12.88 5
4 Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 Paide G 11.62 4
5 Tanel Grauberg 21.03.1987 Koeru 10.79 5
6 Tõnn Talvik 13.10.1988 Koeru KK 10.19 4
7 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 10.18 6
8 Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 10.04 4
9 Meelis Matkamäe 14.09.1985 Aravete KK 9.53 6

10 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 9.49 4
11 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1985 Koeru KK 9.42 6
12 Raido Rohi 14.06.1977 Ambla v 8.68 7
13 Alo Jürgen 6.01.1989 Koeru KK 8.56 4
14 Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru KK 8.48 5
15 Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru KK 8.00 3
16 Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru KK 7.47 3
17 Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru KK 7.26 3
18 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 6.05 3

KETTAHEIDE kg
1 Lauri Bobrovski 5.04.1986 Koeru KK 43.02 1,5
2 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi MG 40.97 1,75
3 Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 Paide G 38.44 1,0
4 Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 37.02 1,0
5 Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 36.32 1,5
6 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 34.82 1,75
7 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 34.20 1,0
8 Tanel Grauberg 21.03.1987 Koeru 29.79 1,5
9 Urmo Lepamets 21.02.1984 Ambla v 29.69 1,75



10 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1985 Koeru KK 29.48 1,75
11 Meelis Matkamäe 14.09.1985 Aravete KK 28.13 1,75
12 Tõnn Talvik 13.10.1988 Koeru KK 28.12 1,0
13 Alo Jürgen 6.01.1989 Koeru KK 27.80 1,0
14 Aare Jamnes 2.08.1989 Aravete KK 27.66 1,0
15 Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru KK 26.05 0,75
16 Eero Eelma 31.12.1982 Koeru 25.82 2,0
17 Raido Rohi 14.06.1977 Ambla v 24.05 2,0
18 Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru KK 24.00 0.75
19 Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru KK 23.57 1,5
20 Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru KK 22.36 0,75
21 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 20.62 0,75
22 Toomas Lednei 29.11.1991 Koeru KK 15.69 0,75

ODAVISE g
1 Tanel Grauberg 21.03.1987 Koeru 55.38 500
2 Urmo Lepamets 21.02.1984 Ambla v 54.37 700
3 Timo Matikainen 23.02.1983 Ambla v 49.66 800
4 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi MG 47.09 700
5 Raido Rohi 14.06.1977 Ambla v 44.49 800
6 Meelis Matkamäe 14.09.1985 Aravete KK 41.28 700
7 Tõnn Talvik 13.10.1988 Koeru KK 40.57 500
8 Alo Jürgen 6.01.1989 Koeru KK 40.38 500
9 Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru KK 39.60 500

10 Aare Jamnes 2.08.1989 Aravete KK 39.05 500
11 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 37.22 700
12 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1985 Koeru KK 36.93 700
13 Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 35.37 500
14 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 34.87 500
15 Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 Paide G 29.84 500
16 Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru KK 26.88 400
17 Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 23.91 500
18 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 14.23 400

NAISED

KOLMEVÕISTLUS punktid kuul ketas oda
1 Merlin Järve 26.11.1985 Aravete KK 844 7.16 20.51 26.16
2 Katre Tatrik 14.05.1988 Koeru KK 796 7.44 19.79 22.50
3 Maiken Adusoo 3.09.1987 Koeru KK 713 7.61 15.91 20.94
4 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 645 6.02 18.16 19.65
5 Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru KK 557 6.14 12.19 20.62
6 Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru KK 533 5.84 13.54 18.36

KUULITÕUGE kg
1 Maiken Adusoo 3.09.1987 Koeru KK 7.61 3
2 Katre Tatrik 14.05.1988 Koeru KK 7.44 3
3 Merlin Järve 26.11.1985 Aravete KK 7.16 4
4 Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru KK 6.14 3
5 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 6.02 3
6 Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru KK 5.84 3

KETTAHEIDE kg
1 Merlin Järve 26.11.1985 Aravete KK 20.51 1,0



2 Katre Tatrik 14.05.1988 Koeru KK 19.79 0,75
3 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 18.16 0,75
4 Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.1989 Koeru KK 15.92 0,75
5 Maiken Adusoo 3.09.1987 Koeru KK 15.91 1,0
6 Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru KK 13.54 0,75
7 Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru KK 12.19 0,75

ODAVISE g
1 Merlin Järve 26.11.1985 Aravete KK 26.16 600
2 Katre Tatrik 14.05.1988 Koeru KK 22.50 400
3 Maiken Adusoo 3.09.1987 Koeru KK 20.94 500
4 Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru KK 20.62 400
5 Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 19.65 400
6 Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru KK 18.36 400

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


